SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR
TSCA-2024/V02
Supplier of Smart Compressor Station Energy Saving Solutions
•Single Stage - PE Series
TRYCOMP® – Single-Stage Screw Air Compressors
TRYCOMP single-stage screw compressors from the Premium Energy Series are
engineered to deliver top-tier efficiency, durability, and intelligent control for
demanding industrial environments. Equipped with high-precision components,

Discharge
Pressure
(bar)
Rated flow rate
(m³/min)
Overall
dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Noise
(dB)
Outlet
pipe
diameter
TRY7.5PE-TF-10 10 0.8
TRY7.5PE-TF-13 13 0.65
TRY15PE-TF-8 DLG15 8 2.3 224
TRY15PE-TF-10 10 1.9
TRY15PE-TF-13 13 1.6
TRY22PE-TF-8 DLG22 8 3.4 284
TRY22PE-TF-10 10 2.9
TRY22PE-TF-13 13 2.3
TRY37PE-TF-8 DLG37 8 6.2 409
≤75
G1-1/2
G3/4

Pressure
(bar)
Rated flow rate
(m³/min)
Overall
dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Noise
(dB)
Outlet
pipe
diameter
TRY45PE-8 8 7.60
TRY45PE-10 10 6.20
TRY45PE-13 13 5.00
TRY45PE-16 16 5.22
TRY55PE-8 8 9.80
TRY55PE-10 10 7.90
TRY55PE-13 13 6.70
TRY55PE-16 16 5.81
TRY75PE-8 8 12.90
TRY75PE-10 10 11.30
TRY75PE-13 13 9.60
TRY75PE-16 16 7.20
TRY90PE-8 8 15.20
TRY90PE-10 10 13.00
TRY90PE-13 13 11.00
TRY90PE-16 16 8.85
TRY110PE-8 8 19.10
TRY110PE-10 10 15.50
TRY110PE-13 13 13.20
TRY110PE-16 16 11.93
TRY132PE-8 8 23.00
TRY132PE-10 10 19.60
TRY132PE-13 13 16.70
TRY132PE-16 16 13.92
G2-1/2
132/3000 2850
G2
90/3000 1860